02|2025RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca
AMBIENT OPERATING TEMPERATURE
-40°C to 40°C (-40°F to 104°F)
MOUNTING
Surface Mount (Accessories Included), Suspension Mount
CERTIFICATIONS
ETL Listed for Canada & USA per UL 1598 & CSA C22.2#250.0 Ed.5
IP20

SMW2N-LED
Surface Mount Wrap
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Wattage Voltage Colour Temp. Finish Dimming Lens
LED24 B - 120-277V DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
VK - CCT Selectable
3500K/ 4000K/
5000K
WHT - White FR - Frosted
Lens
SMW2N
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 2
Default Setting: 4000K
06 | 2025
B
Surface Mount Wrap
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 3
SMW2N-LED24
DIMENSIONS
06 | 2025
SMW2N-LED
.313in
4X     8mm
2.749in
70mm
.859in
3X      22mm
10.236in
260mm
3.500in
89mm
.344in
8X     9mm
6.706in
170mm
2.688in
68mm
5.3in
134mm
21.4in
543mm
2.1in
53mm
4.8in
123mm
3X 1/2" CONDUIT KNOCKOUTS
PHOTOMETRIC PLOTS
Surface Mount Wrap
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 406 | 2025
SMW2N-LED
SMW2N-LED24-B-VK-WHT-DIM-FR (4 000 K 120 V)
LUMENS : 2885 LM        MAX CALCULATED VALUE : 16.5 FC
MOUNTED AT 8 FEET